Households with more than three licensed drivers may request an annual parking 
pass from the Amenity Manager for the additional vehicle(s) owned by person(s) 
residing at that household. Annual parking passes will be effective from the date 

issued until September 30 of the year issued. The annual parking passes will cost 
one hundred and twenty-five dollars ($125.00) per year. The cost of an annual 
pass issued after October 1 will be prorated. 

d. Permitted Vehicles parking on the street must do so with the proper 
flow/direction of traffic. No person may park their vehicle with the left side of their 
vehicle against a curb and the right side of the vehicle facing the road at any time,

[...]

materials, rubbish, tools, construction equipment, machinery and surplus 
materials.  If the Contractor fails to clean up as provided herein, the District may 
do so and the cost thereof shall be charged to the Contractor. 

SECTION 3.  COMPENSATION, PAYMENT, AND RETAINAGE.   

A. The District shall pay Contractor Two Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars ($2,800.00) 

for the Services as identified in Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated herein 
by reference. The District shall provide payment within forty-five (45) days of 
receipt of Contractor’s invoice.  Such amounts include all materials and labor 
provided for in Exhibit A and all items, labor, materials, or otherwise, to provide